
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 21 148.06 79.06 69.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 1.90 11.402 2 2 2 3

2 4T+3T 13.70 0.63 14.331 1 0 0 1

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

6 3A 8.00 -0.27 7.730 0 -1 -1 2

7 3A+2T 10.23 X -1.33 8.90-2 -2 -2 -1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 1 2 3

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

10 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X 0.79 12.560 1 2 1 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 0 2 2 3

76.53 79.06

Skating Skills 2.00 7.006.75 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.505.00 6.75 5.75 7.00 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.177.25 7.25 6.00 7.00 7.50

Composition 2.00 6.836.50 6.75 6.00 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.006.75 7.25 6.00 7.00 7.25

69.00

2 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 23 145.24 74.92 70.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.87 11.173 3 1 2 2

2 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 3 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.471 1 2 2 2

8 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 1 2 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.29 9.200 1 0 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

66.81 74.92

Skating Skills 2.00 7.257.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.756.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.25

Performance 2.00 7.007.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50

Composition 2.00 7.087.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.087.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50

70.32

第74回国民体育大会冬季大会 フィギュアスケート競技

2019年01月30日～02月02日

釧路市春採アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/31 16:10 Page 1



3 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 24 131.94 64.94 68.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 -1 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 0

5 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.683 2 2 2 0

6 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -2 -1 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 1 2

8 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X 0.59 9.061 1 1 1 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

61.08 64.94

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 6.426.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.837.25 7.50 6.75 6.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 7.007.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.007.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 5.25

68.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 22 131.89 64.07 67.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 0.00 9.30-1 -1 -2 2 2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 3 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 2 1 2 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.683 2 2 2 1

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.513 2 2 2 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.471 1 2 2 2

10 2A+1Eu<<+3S << 8.36 X -0.72 7.640 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

58.40 64.07

Skating Skills 2.00 6.926.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.506.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.837.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.837.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

67.82
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5 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 19 127.40 58.74 68.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.00 -1.00 5.00-1 -2 -2 -2 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 3 3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

6 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.291 0 0 1 2

7 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.132 1 1 1 1

8 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.98 3.07-2 -3 -3 -3 1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 0

10 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 1 -1 -1 1

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1 1

56.29 58.74

Skating Skills 2.00 6.927.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.586.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.837.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.927.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.087.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25

68.66

6 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 13 124.74 61.58 64.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 1

2 3A 8.00 1.07 9.072 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 0 2 3

4 3A+2T 9.30 1.07 10.371 2 1 1 3

5 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.081 2 1 2 3

6 Lo 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 3F+1Eu<+2S < 7.68 X -0.53 7.150 -2 -2 -1 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.021 0 0 1 3

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 2 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

56.31 61.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.587.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.176.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.507.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.337.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.507.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

64.16

転倒:  -1.00

第74回国民体育大会冬季大会 フィギュアスケート競技

2019年01月30日～02月02日

釧路市春採アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/31 16:10 Page 3



7 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 16 114.71 54.39 60.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 1

2 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.53 7.92-1 -2 0 -2 0

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.98 4.92-2 -1 -2 0 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.82 4.08-3 -2 -2 -1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.06 5.340 0 1 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 1 1 1 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 2

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 0

53.19 54.39

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.755.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.25

60.32

8 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 20 108.36 46.18 63.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 2 2 2 2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 -1 0 2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 1 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 1 2

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

9 3Lz+REP 4.54 X 0.00 4.540 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

46.00 46.18

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.005.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.427.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.257.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.427.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

63.18

転倒:  -1.00
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9 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 18 102.91 45.05 59.86 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A<<+REP << 2.31 -1.65 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz 5.90 -1.38 4.52-2 -2 -3 -2 -4

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1

6 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.82 9.921 2 2 1 2

7 2A+1Eu<<+3S << 8.36 X -1.15 7.21-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.59 2.79-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 1 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 0 -1 0 -1

53.25 45.05

Skating Skills 2.00 6.176.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.926.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.925.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

59.86

転倒:  -2.00

10 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 8 102.31 51.15 51.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.57 8.672 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.591 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -0.20 6.290 0 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 -1 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.28 6.331 1 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

49.17 51.15

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.085.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.085.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.175.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

51.16
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11 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 17 100.78 41.94 58.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 2 0 1 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 2 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 0 1 1 2

7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 0 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 -1 -1 -2 0

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 2 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 2 1 1

39.34 41.94

Skating Skills 2.00 6.086.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.676.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.006.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.756.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.926.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.75

58.84

12 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 10 100.58 48.08 52.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 2 1 1 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.132 1 1 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.743 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2F 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 3Lz 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 1 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

46.78 48.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.924.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

52.50
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13 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 14 97.13 38.95 58.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 -1 -1 -2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 3Lz!+3T<< ! 7.20 -2.75 4.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

6 1A+2T+2Lo<< << 2.90 -0.61 2.29-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.35 6.910 0 -1 -1 -2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 2 1 1

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 2 1 0 0

10 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.98 1.33-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 0 1

41.70 38.95

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.675.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 5.835.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.925.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

58.18

14 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 11 95.20 45.06 51.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 1 0 0

3 3F+2T 6.60 -0.35 6.250 -1 -1 -2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

6 3T+1Eu<<+2S << 5.50 -1.26 4.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lz<! ! 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 0 0 -2 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 2 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-2 -1 0 0 0

48.43 45.06

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

51.14

転倒:  -1.00
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15 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 9 85.89 38.05 49.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -2 -3 -3 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.862 0 -1 0 1

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 1 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.761 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

10 3S+2T<< << 5.17 X -1.43 3.74-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

11 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 0

45.01 38.05

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

49.84

転倒:  -2.00

16 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 15 85.70 31.70 54.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 0 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 1 -1 -1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

6 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 0 -1 -2 2

10 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.55 4.930 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

32.78 31.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.084.75 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.75 6.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

54.00
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17 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 3 80.25 37.07 45.18 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+3T 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 1 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.33 4.570 0 -1 -1 -2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.802 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

7 3Lz< < 4.87 X -1.33 3.54-1 -2 -3 -4 -5

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -2.15 6.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.773 1 0 1 0

10 3Lo<+REP < 2.84 X -1.84 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 0 -5

42.32 37.07

Skating Skills 2.00 4.675.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.425.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.585.75 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.75 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

45.18

転倒:  -2.00

18 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 1 77.55 37.35 40.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.39 6.810 -1 -1 -1 2

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.19 2.79-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.291 0 0 1 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 -1 0 -1 -2

5 3F!+SEQ+2T* * 4.24 -1.94 2.30-3 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.60 0.90-5 -5 -5 -2 -2

8 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -1.10 4.38-4 -4 -2 -4 -2

9 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 -2

11 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.28 0.92-2 -5 -2 -3 -2

43.16 37.35

Skating Skills 2.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.923.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.174.50 4.00 3.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.923.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.673.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

40.20
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19 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 7 76.73 31.59 47.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.923 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 -0.57 3.730 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 0 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 1 0 -1 -2

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -2 1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.961 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

35.07 31.59

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

47.14

転倒:  -2.00

20 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 6 72.25 26.73 47.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 2 0 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 2 0 0 -2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 0 -1 -1 -2

9 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-3 -3 -3 -2 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.671 0 0 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 -1 0 1

31.96 26.73

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.675.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.675.25 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.675.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

47.52

転倒:  -2.00
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21 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 12 66.20 20.20 48.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 2 1 1

2 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 1 0 -1 -2

5 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 A+SEQ+1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 -1 0

9 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -0.88 3.20-1 -1 -2 -2 -3

10 3Lz<! ! 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -1 0

24.88 20.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.585.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.835.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

48.00

転倒:  -2.00

22 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 2 65.81 25.29 42.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.29 6.392 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.702 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

8 CSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.801 0 -2 0 -2

9 3T< < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -1

29.78 25.29

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

42.52

転倒:  -2.00

第74回国民体育大会冬季大会 フィギュアスケート競技

2019年01月30日～02月02日

釧路市春採アイスアリーナ(北海道釧路市)
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/31 16:10 Page 11



23 高  久  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 4 54.94 15.94 39.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+SEQ+1T* * 1.04 -0.56 0.48-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 -2

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.18 0.42-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.681 -1 0 -1 -3

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -2 -1 0

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.14 2.61-1 -1 -2 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 -2 0 0

18.75 15.94

Skating Skills 2.00 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.583.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.00

39.00

24 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 5 49.27 12.93 39.34 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -5

5 2Lo+3T<< << 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 -2 0

7 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.71 12.93

Skating Skills 2.00 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.673.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

39.34

転倒:  -3.00
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